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Community Task Force
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 – 6 p.m.
(Virtual Platform) 

Agenda

1.  Roll Call 

2.  Review/Approve Minutes 

3.  Beaverton Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Plan Model Framework

4.	 Proposed Timeline and Milestones

5.  Subcommittee Updates/Reports
			Economic & Infrastructure
			Communication
			Education
	
6.  Updates
				School Update – Dr. Hoadley
				LGBTQ+ - J.M. Rayburn
				Chief’s Advisory Committee Update – Isao Shoji
				City update – Dana McDaniel

7.  Chinese Community (Vincent Wang)

8.  Open Ended Discussion

8.  New Business

Upcoming Meetings  (Subcommittee meetings will be added) 
               All meetings are the 3d Tuesday from 6-8 p.m.
			   	Tuesday, March 16, 2021
				Tuesday, April 20, 2021
				Tuesday, May 18, 2021
				Tuesday, June 15, 2021
				Tuesday, July 20, 2021
				Tuesday, August 17, 2021
				Tuesday, September 21, 2021
				Tuesday, October 19, 2021
				Tuesday, November 16, 2021
				Tuesday, December 14, 2021(Changed to 2d Tuesday due to Christmas Week)
				
	9.  Adjourn
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